Power capacitors, LV
R2-13
CLP-C
CLZ capacitor with circuit breaker
and contactor
CLP-C series are
single-step units that have been designed for
Power factor correction procedures in indi-

Dimensions (mm)
width x height x depth
Type Code
440 V 400 V
2,5 2 6 kA 3,3 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/2,5 R22574
3 2,5 6 kA 3,9 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/3 R22575
5 4 6 kA 6,6 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/5 R22578
6,25 5 6 kA 8,2 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/6,25 R22579
7,5 6 6 kA 10 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/7,5 R2257A
10 8 6 kA 13 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/10 R2257C
12,5 10 6 kA 16 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/12,5 R2257D
15 12,5 6 kA 20 6 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/15 R2257E
20 17 6 kA 26 10 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/20 R2257F
25 21 6 kA 33 10 215 x 490 x 147 CLP-C-44/25 R2257G